
EXTREME WASH
Double Wash Plus

REGULAR CLUB PRICE $39.95 AFTER FIRST MONTH

REGULAR CLUB PRICE $29.95 AFTER FIRST MONTH

Undercarriage & Bug Blaster

Triple Foam Polish

Tire Scrubber & Shine

Plus everything included in Basic

DOUBLE WASH

REGULAR CLUB PRICE $19.95 AFTER FIRST MONTH

BASIC WASH

Scan 
To Sign Up

Pre-Soak

Clear Coat Protectant

Heated Dry

Pre-Soak

Clear Coat Protectant

Heated Dry

BASIC WASH

DOUBLE WASH

EXTREME WASH
Double Wash Plus

Undercarriage & Bug Blaster

Triple Foam Polish

Tire Scrubber & Shine

Plus everything included in Basic



Name: _____________________________________________

License Plate: __________________________ State: _________

Phone: _________________________ Date: _______________

Attendant Name: _____________________________________

PLAN SELECTED:

$10
$40
$1995

$2005

$15
$60

$2995

$3005

$20
$80

$3995

$4005


